
Cookstown Motor Club Multi Venue Autotest  28 July 2018

No Driver Navigator Class Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6 Test 7 Test 8 Test 9
SUB 

TOTAL
Test 10 Test 11 Test 12 Test 14 Test 15 TOTAL

Class 

Position

12 Gary Campbell Andrew Latham 2 113 98 111 103 95 107 101 97 108 933 104 107 98 86 94 1422 1

27 Hayes Robinson Keith Hall 2 114 108 131 115 115 117 107 107 113 1027 109 104 118 94 108 1560 2

16 Mark O'Donnell Brendan O'Connor 3 114 134 130 108 102 110 100 102 111 1011 111 172 122 88 107 1611 1

23 Gareth Henry Chris Kerr 3 116 114 130 115 115 130 108 112 115 1055 129 152 142 97 125 1700 2

4 Mark King Grace Campbell 4 106 95 92 100 94 98 93 91 94 863 95 78 92 77 94 1299 1

1 Eric Patterson Raymond Donaldson 4 101 95 94 110 99 96 96 96 97 884 86 78 90 82 89 1309 2

3 Trevor Ferguson Joan Ferguson 4 103 95 94 107 99 110 96 103 103 910 93 79 98 97 89 1366 3

10 Adam Brogan Mark Brogan 4 108 99 110 106 98 107 98 97 100 923 106 88 98 82 91 1388 4

22 Stanley McKeown Michael Bell 4 103 97 112 102 98 106 100 93 102 913 106 98 110 90 108 1425 5

14 James Mansfield Susan Briggs 4 109 96 110 105 111 107 99 99 104 940 106 84 110 86 99 1425 6

6 Philip Hunter Kim Hunter 4 109 94 111 120 97 105 108 95 104 943 93 96 110 97 88 1427 7

26 Chris Hillis Thomas Hutchinson 4 113 109 112 107 102 104 105 101 103 956 102 98 98 82 97 1433 8

9 Colin Hazelton Marcus McKay 4 117 101 107 110 105 107 109 104 107 967 95 88 101 83 101 1435 9

18 Michael Faloon Ronnie Hunter 4 118 100 112 109 105 110 105 102 108 969 106 86 110 85 108 1464 10

8 Derek Harrison Nathan Simms 4 113 104 107 110 108 109 110 107 110 978 103 88 104 93 101 1467 11

11 Malcolm McQueen Harry Barr 4 113 101 112 113 109 107 105 106 104 970 106 98 106 93 97 1470 12

28 Gary Shannon David Shannon 4 115 108 112 108 107 112 104 103 112 981 105 98 109 87 106 1486 13

15 Mark Thompson Kyle Thompson 4 117 103 112 102 105 116 100 103 114 972 106 98 110 97 108 1491 14

20 Niall McKenna Erne McKenna 4 112 114 112 114 109 109 107 110 106 993 106 98 110 97 108 1512 15

24 Robin Pitts Nicky Huddleston 4 121 113 112 115 103 116 113 99 114 1006 106 98 110 97 108 1525 16

21 Jason Stirrup Steven Watters 4 121 109 112 120 110 116 105 101 114 1008 106 98 110 97 108 1527 17

25 Barry Church Briege Church 4 121 114 112 120 114 116 113 111 114 1035 106 98 110 97 108 1554 18

29 Martin Loughran Charlie Conway 4 108 107 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 327 0 0 0 0 0 D N F

5 Norman Ferguson Brendan Mooney 6 98 89 95 94 92 92 91 89 92 832 80 81 94 82 88 1257 1

19 Vincent Rodgers Rodney Getty 6 118 109 115 114 112 112 111 109 109 1009 100 101 114 102 108 1534 2

17 Alastair Hayes Andrew Robinson 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 D N F

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail
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5 Norman Ferguson Brendan Mooney 6 98 89 95 94 92 92 91 89 92 832 80 81 94 82 88 1257 1

4 Mark King Grace Campbell 4 106 95 92 100 94 98 93 91 94 863 95 78 92 77 94 1299 2

1 Eric Patterson Raymond Donaldson 4 101 95 94 110 99 96 96 96 97 884 86 78 90 82 89 1309 3

3 Trevor Ferguson Joan Ferguson 4 103 95 94 107 99 110 96 103 103 910 93 79 98 97 89 1366 4

10 Adam Brogan Mark Brogan 4 108 99 110 106 98 107 98 97 100 923 106 88 98 82 91 1388 5

12 Gary Campbell Andrew Latham 2 113 98 111 103 95 107 101 97 108 933 104 107 98 86 94 1422 6

22 Stanley McKeown Michael Bell 4 103 97 112 102 98 106 100 93 102 913 106 98 110 90 108 1425 7

14 James Mansfield Susan Briggs 4 109 96 110 105 111 107 99 99 104 940 106 84 110 86 99 1425 8

6 Philip Hunter Kim Hunter 4 109 94 111 120 97 105 108 95 104 943 93 96 110 97 88 1427 9

26 Chris Hillis Thomas Hutchinson 4 113 109 112 107 102 104 105 101 103 956 102 98 98 82 97 1433 10

9 Colin Hazelton Marcus McKay 4 117 101 107 110 105 107 109 104 107 967 95 88 101 83 101 1435 11

18 Michael Faloon Ronnie Hunter 4 118 100 112 109 105 110 105 102 108 969 106 86 110 85 108 1464 12

8 Derek Harrison Nathan Simms 4 113 104 107 110 108 109 110 107 110 978 103 88 104 93 101 1467 13

11 Malcolm McQueen Harry Barr 4 113 101 112 113 109 107 105 106 104 970 106 98 106 93 97 1470 14

28 Gary Shannon David Shannon 4 115 108 112 108 107 112 104 103 112 981 105 98 109 87 106 1486 15

15 Mark Thompson Kyle Thompson 4 117 103 112 102 105 116 100 103 114 972 106 98 110 97 108 1491 16

20 Niall McKenna Erne McKenna 4 112 114 112 114 109 109 107 110 106 993 106 98 110 97 108 1512 17

24 Robin Pitts Nicky Huddleston 4 121 113 112 115 103 116 113 99 114 1006 106 98 110 97 108 1525 18

21 Jason Stirrup Steven Watters 4 121 109 112 120 110 116 105 101 114 1008 106 98 110 97 108 1527 19

19 Vincent Rodgers Rodney Getty 6 118 109 115 114 112 112 111 109 109 1009 100 101 114 102 108 1534 20

25 Barry Church Briege Church 4 121 114 112 120 114 116 113 111 114 1035 106 98 110 97 108 1554 21

27 Hayes Robinson Keith Hall 2 114 108 131 115 115 117 107 107 113 1027 109 104 118 94 108 1560 22

16 Mark O'Donnell Brendan O'Connor 3 114 134 130 108 102 110 100 102 111 1011 111 172 122 88 107 1611 23

23 Gareth Henry Chris Kerr 3 116 114 130 115 115 130 108 112 115 1055 129 152 142 97 125 1700 24

29 Martin Loughran Charlie Conway 4 108 107 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 327 0 0 0 0 0 D N F

17 Alastair Hayes Andrew Robinson 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 D N F
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